
Étkezés típusa

Nyersanyag 

Ft/adag

Rezsi 

költség 

Ft/adag

Nettó 

nyersanyag+rezsi Ft/ 

adag ÁFA

Tízórai 110 229 62

Ebéd 331 683 184

Uzsonna 110 229 62

Tízórai 110 229 62

Ebéd 331 683 184

Uzsonna 110 229 62

3x-i étkezés 551 1141 308

Szünidei étk.ebéd 550 999 270

Tízórai 110 229 62

Ebéd 331 683 184

Uzsonna 110 229 62

3x-i étkezés 551 1141 308

Szünidei étk.ebéd 550 999 270

Szociális étkezés 315 827 223

Vendég 708 1220 330

ISKOLA 7-10 ÉVES KOROSZTÁLY

512

119

291

867

291

1269

352

FELNŐTT ÉTKEZÉS 

2. melléklet a 7/2024. (VI.12. ) rendelethez

Intézményi nyersanyagnorma és térítési díj

119

352

119

291

867

291

867

291

512

1050

1550

449

449

1269

ISKOLA 11-14 KOROSZTÁLY

119

590 1449

590 1449

ÓVODA

Bruttó fogy.ár 

Ft/adag

119

352

119

291


